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838
89

9,1
9,1
92
82
83
95
95
9.5
9.6
85
87
9,7
9,8
88
89

10,1

10,1

10,1

8,00,6
8,00,8
8,02,1
8,045
8,065
8,20,4
8,245
8254
8261
8,289
8,395
8409
§11.2
2,13,5
9,143
9,143
9,148
9,153
8,155
9,16,0

TEMPORADA 1.958/99

RANKING BENJAMIN FEMENINO

60 METROS LISOS BENJAMIN

OBESSO DE DIEGC, ALBA
GARCIA HUNTER, SHANNON
BORRAJO MARQUEZ, MARTA
SERRANC SANCHEZ, ANA
BLANCO FERRERO, VIRGINIA
CABEZAS FERNANDEZ, LAURA
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, SARA
MURNGZ CATALINA, MAR

PULIDO PAGHECO, SHEILA
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ELSA

VILLA CASASANO, MIRIAM

DIAZ MARTINEZ, TATIANA M2
LOCHTEMBERG RIVAS, ESTEFANIA
NIGORRA ESTEBAN, LAURA
MARTIN-VIVEROS HELLIN, LAURA
SANCHEZ VICENTE, ROCIO
BACARIZA SOUTGC, CLAUDIA
ASTIAZARAN GARCIA, MAITE
LORENZO PICON, IRENE
RODERO MOYANQ, MARTA

2.000 METROS LISCS BENJAMIN

BUENO MINDAN, INMACULADA
SANCHEZ VICENTE, ROCIO
GARCIA GARCIA, ALEA
BOLEA CARPINTERQC, ESTHER
VALLINAS GUTIERREZ, ROCIO
ANGULC FERNANDEZ, IRENE
VILLA CASASANO, MIRIAM
GARCIA HUNTER, SHANNON
PULIDO PACHECO, SHEILA
LORENZO PICON, IRENE
MUNQZ PERAL, MIRIAM
FERNANDEZ BORRALLO, MIRIAM
HERREROS RAMOS, LARA
RODERO MOYANQ, MARTA
SERRANC SANCHEZ, ANA
CASCAJARES ARRIBAS, MARTA
NIETO MOLINA, ALBA ISABEL
SANZ MAROTOQ, PATRICIA
GOMEZ MANERQ, PATRICIA

+ CABEZAS FERNANDEZ, LAURA

CeBRBPRBEBBEIBTLBEEBEEES

90
89

888

883

=0
ac

888

89

52/21 CB SAN FERNANDO
47/51 CANAL ISABEL I
71/72 COLEGIC BASE
27780 AT COLMENAR

55/6 CMA ARGANDA
27/55 AT COLMENAR

3372 LYNZE PARLA
71/80 COLEGIC BASE
26/32 COLLADO VILLALBA
27/58 AT COLMENAR
26134 COLLADQ VILLALBA
30/26 SUANZES SAN BLAS
2628 COLLADO VILLALBA
71/73 COLEGIO BASE
B0/34 AT ZARZAQUEMADA

4714 SPARTAK GETAFE
71/75 COLEGIO BASE

55/4 CMA ARGANDA
27/58 AT CCLMENAR
47/54 CANAL ISABEL I

71/86 COLEGIC BASE
4214 SPARTAK GETAFE
4/57. AD. MARATHON
56/3 PUEBLC UNIDO
27/81 AT COLMENAR
27/33 AT COLMENAR
26/34 COLLADO VILLALEA
47/51 CANAL ISABEL I
26/32 COLLADO VILLALBA
27158 AT COLMENAR
26/30 COLLADC VILLALBA
3371 LYNZE PARLA
42/2 SPARTAK GETAFE
47/54 CANAL ISABEL I
27160 AT COLMENAR
47/50 CANAL ISABEL I
53/32 AR CONCEPCION
57/3 U AT NAVALCARNEROQ
3547 AA, MOSTOLES
27/55 AT COLMENAR

MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
COLMENAR
MOSTCOLES
ALCOBENDAS
ARGANDA
MOSTOLES
LEGANES
MOSTOLES
ALCOBENDAS
ARGANDA
COLMENAR
MOSTOLES

r

MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
PARLA
VALLEHERMOSO
MCSTOLES
PARLA

PARLA

PARLA
COLMENAR
VALLEHERMOSO
GETAFE

GETAFE

GETAFE

8.8. REYES
VALLEHERMOSO
GETAFE
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
COLMENAR

24/04/99
20/06/99
24/04/99
20/06193
24/04/99
24/04/99
24/04/99
2404/99
24/04/99
16/05/98
24/04/99
26/06/99
27/03/99
24/04/99
22/05/99
24/04/99
11/04/99
27/03/98
16/05/28
24/04/59

12/06/95
12/06/99
22/05/99
08/05/99
20/06/29
12/06/99
08/05/29
08/05/98
08/05/99
16/03/98
20/06/89
1110498
11/04/92
11/04/99
17104/98
20/08/99
11/04/89
22/05/98
12/06/09
16/05/99



1,15
1,18
1,18
110
110
1,10
1,08
1,05
1,05
1,08
1.00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
Q0,95
0,93
0,88
0898
0,85

3,77
366
3.64
357
3,57
352
347
3,48
338
332
327
326
3,25
320
3,08
297
2,94
293

6,37
6,06
526
5,05
4.9
4,36
4,09
4,00
3,96
3,88
354
333
330
3,24
277
245
215

ALTURA BENJAMIN

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, SARA
BLANCO FERRERO, VIRGINIA
BORRAIO VAZQUEZ, MARTA
GARCIA HUNTER, SHANNON
LOCHTEMBERG RIVAS, ESTEFANIA
MEDRANO AGUILAR, ANDREA
PULIDO PACHECC, SEILA

MUNOQZ CATALINA, MAR

CABEZAS FERNANDEZ, LAURA
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ELSA
CASCAJARES ARRIBAS, MARTA
VILLA CASASANO, MIRIAM
SANCHEZ VICENTE, ROCIO
SERRANO SANCHEZ, ANA
NIGORRA ESTEBAN, LAURA
RODERQ MOYANQ, MARTA
FERNANDEZ BORRALLO, MIRIAM
HERREROS RAMOS, LARA
CHAMCRRO GONZALS, VIRGINIA
BACARIZA SOUTO, CLAUDIA .

LONGITUD BENJAMIN

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, SARA
LORENZQ PICON, IRENE
MIGORRA ESTEBAN, LAURA
PULIDQ PACHECO, SHEILA

VILLA CASASANO, MIRIAM
BLANCO FERRERQ, VIRGINIA
LOCHEMBERG RIVAS, ESTEFANIA
BORRAJO VAZQUEY, MARTA
CABEZAS FERNANDEZ, LAURA
GONZALEZ CHACCN, ELISABETH
BACARIZA SQUSO, CLAUDIA
GOMEZ PEREA, SARA
CHAMORROQ GONZALEZ VIRGINIA
CERRO DIAZ-JIMENEZ PILAR DEL
GARCIA HUNTER, SHANNON
ARNES GARCIA, MARTA
SANCHEZ VICENTE, ROCIO
ASTIAZARAN GARCIA, MAITE

PESO BENJAMIN 2 KG

BARRIOS GIL., IRENE
BLANCG FERRERO, VIRGINIA
CUACRADO TREJO, ALBA

NIETO MOLINA, ISABEL
CABEZAS FERNANDEZ, LAURA
BARAHONA MIRANDA, MARIA
FERNANDEZ BCRRALLO, MIRIAM
CERRO DIAZ-JIMENEZ, PILAR DEL ¥
VAINAS GUTIERREZ, ROCIO
ANGULO FERNANDEZ, IRENE
DELGADO ORTIZ, ELENA

GIL HERNANDO, ESTEFANIA
LORENZO PICON, IRENE
AREVALO SERRANO, SARA
PRIETC MADRID, RAQUEL
PLAZA DEL ALAMO, SARAI
ROMERO MONJE, ANA ISAEEL

BEEEIERTEBBBEE8BES CBBBEEBBBLBEEEL888888

BBEBBBBBIBBIBBBBY

33/2 LYNZE PARLA

55/6 CMA ARGANDA,
71/72 COLEGIO BASE
47131 CANAL ISABEL Il
26/28 COLLADO VILLALEA
47/41 CANAL ISABEL II
26/32 COLLADO VILLALBA
71/80 COLEGIO BASE
27/55 AT COLMENAR
27/59 AT COLMENAR
47/50 CANAL ISABEL Il
26/30 COLLADO VILLALEA

42/4 SPARTAK GETAFE
27159 AT COLMENAR
7173 COLEGIO BASE
47754 CANAL ISABEL It

3311 LYNZE PARLA

42/2 SPARTAK GETAFE
B5/35 VILLA PINTC
71/75 COLEGIO BASE

3372 LYNZE PARLA
27/58 AT COLMENAR
71/73 COLEGIO BASE
26132 COLLADO VILLALBA
2634 COLLADO VILLALBA,
55/6 CMA ARGANDA
26/28 COLLADO VILLALBA
7172 COLEGIO BASE
27156 AT COLMENAR
47/52 CANAL ISABEL 1|
71/75 COLEGIO BASE
35/48 A.LA. MOSTOLES
85/35 VILLA PINTC
4497 AT 8.5. REYES
47/31 CANAL ISABEL il
47/49 CANAL ISABEL I
42/4 SPARTAK GETAFE
55/4 CMA ARGANDA

60132 AT ZARZAQUIEMADA,
55/6 CMA ARGANDA

44/48 AT $.8. REYES

53/32 AR CONGEPCION

27/55 AT COLMENAR

71/92 COLEGIO BASE |
331 LYNZE PARLA '

44/47 AT 3.8, REYES

27/61 AT COLMENAR

27/53 AT COLMENAR

26/25 COLLADO VILLALBA

27/56 AT COLMENAR

27/59 AT COLMENAR

29/76 AT GETAFE

34/35 AT LEGANES -

72/28 AT ARROYOMOLINGS

72021 AT ARROYOMOLINOS

MOSTOLES
MOSTCOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
MQOSTCOLES
COSLADA
VALLEHERMCSC
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
COLMENAR
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
GETAFE
COLMENAR
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
MCSTOLES
GETAFE

GETAFE
VALLEHERMOSO

MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
ARGANDA

PARLA

ARGANDA
MOSTOLES
ALCOBENDAS
ALCALA HENARES
VALLEMERMOSO
MOSTOLES
PARLA
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES

8.8, REYES
MOSTOLES
ALCALA HENARES
ARGANDA

MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMQSO
VALLEHERMOSO
ALCQBENDAS
PINTO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
ALCOBENEAS
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMQSO

24/04/99
24/C4/39
22105199
24/04/99
20/03/59
20/08/98
24/04/99
24/04/99
16/05/98
12/06/9%
24/04/99
24/04/99
11/04/99
16/05/99
22/05/99
24/04/59
24/04/89
11/04/59
11/04/89
2210599

12/06/99
20/06/09
12/06/29
27/03/99
08/05/99
27/03/98
12/06/59
11/04/59
23/05/59
20/06/98
12/06/99
08r05/39
12/06/99
12/06/99
17/04/59
12/06/59
23/0599
2713192

12/06/29
08/05/68
08/05/88
18/04/29
08/05/99
11/04/29
041/05/69

18/04/99
18/04/99
18/04/99

18/04/99



RELEVOS 4 X 60 BENJAMIN

372 ANGULO-GIL-SERRANO-CABEZAS AT COLMENAR VALLEHERMCSO 2006198
378 BACARIZA-MUNGCZ-NIGORRA-BORRAJO COLEGIO BASE VALLEHERMCSO 20/06/99
40,4 DELGADC-MORALES-LOCHETEMBERG-PULIDO COLLADO VILLALBA VALLEHERMOCSO 20/08/99

¢

1 KM MARCHA BENJAMIN

6,30,5 ANGULO FERNANDEZ, MARTA 80 27154 AT COLMENAR VALLEHERMCSO 20/06/89
6,423 TEJADA TORRES, ALICIA 89 71/74 COLEGIO BASE VALLEHERMCSO 20/08/29
6,552 SANCHEZ VICENTE, ROCIO 89 42/4 SPARTAK GETAFE MOSTOLES 24/04/9¢
7,145 PENA GARCIA, SANDRA DE LA 80 42/1 SPARTAK GETAFE MOSTOLES 24/04/98
7,281 ARNES GARCIA, MARTA 89 47/49 CANAL ISABEL I| VALLEHERMCSO 20/06/58
7.40,3 MORALES MCLINA, ANA 89 26/28 COLLADO VILLALBA VALLEHERMCSC 20/06/98
7,587 CASTANO VIDAL, MARIA S0 11/13. CRONO PARLA MOSTOLES 24/04/29

8,587 HERRERCS RAMCS, LARA &g 42/2 SPARTAK GETAFE GETAFE 06/06/99






